8 © 2016 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   January 1, 2016   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit www.4condec.com for further information.
C
A
LIB
R
A
TIO
N

CALIBRATION STANDARDS
UPC5100/UPC5110  Low Pressure/Vacuum Calibration Standard
UPC5100/UPC5110 Model Numbering Guide
	 UPC5100/UPC5110 ( — ) ( — )
POWER
A	 = 	 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz (UPC5110 only)
B 	= 	 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz & rechargeable
internal battery
C	 =	 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz (UPC5110 only)
D 	= 	 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz & rechargeable
internal battery
DISPLAY
A	 =	 Light Emitting Diode (LED)
B	 =	 Liquid Crystal Display (LCD)
Determine model configuration before ordering
Example: UPC5110AA = UPC5110 (A)115 VAC 50/60 Hz,  (A) LED
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE
58487 Pressure trap (UPC5100/UPC5110)
Literature sheet PN 58621* Consult
55354 Rechargeable battery kit Consult
55291 Test port quick-disconnect with 1/4 NPT female
(finger tighten to DUT, no tools required) Consult
60195 Standard test port quick-disconnect hose fitting male
coupling body to 1/4 in. NPT female Consult
63257 Additional operating and maintenance manual Consult
55281
Additional test port (output) 5 ft. long hose with quick-
disconnect plug (brass) on one end and 1/4 in. 37°
female AN swivel tube coupling on the other end
Consult
55328
Additional test port (output) 10 ft. long home with
quick-disconnect plug (SST) on one end and 1/4 inch
37° female AN swivel tube coupling on the other end.
Consult
55336
Additional test port (output) 15 ft. long hose with
quick-disconnect plug (SST) on one end and 1/4 inch
37°  female AN swivel tube coupling on the other end.
Consult
55341
Additional text port (output) 20 ft. long hose with
quick-disconnect plug (SST) on one end and 1/4 inch
37° female AN swivel tube coupling on the other end.
Consult
57716 Fill port quick-disconnect female coupling body to 1/4
NPT Female Consult
55282
Additional fill port (input) 5 ft. long hose fitted with
quick-disconnect plug (brass) on one end and 1/4 in.
37° female AN swivel coupling on the other end
Consult
55313
Fill port (input) 10 ft. long hose fitted with quick-
disconnect plug (brass) on one end and 1/4 inch 37°
female AN swivel coupling on the other end.
Consult
55319
Fill port (input) 15 ft. long hose fitted with quick
disconnect plug (brass) on one end and 1/4 inch 37°
female SN swivel coupling on the other end
Consult
55322
Fill port (input) 20 ft. long hsoe fitted with quick-
disconnect plug (brass) on one end and 1/4 inch 37°
female AN swivel coupling on the other end.
Consult
60109 Calibration Module Consult
167474
Output (test) port quick-disconnect adjustable adapter